OPERATING MANUAL
Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch
Technical Data Sheet No. TD-HI-LO-OSS-052018
Date of Issue: May 2018
aalborg
20 CORPORATE DRIVEORANGEBURG, NY 10962PHONE: 845.770.3000FAX: 845.770.3010
e-mail: info@aalborg.comtoll free in usa or canada: 1.800.866.3837web site: www.aalborg.com
®

              NOTE: To order a fl ow meter with Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switches add
                “O2-” to P, S, or T Model Numbers. Example: O2-P11A4-BA0-032-41-ST-VN.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR OPTICAL SENSOR SWITCH ACCESSORY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OSV2-6-P Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm P Style Meter
OSV2-1-P Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm P Style Meter
OSV2-6-S Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm S Style Meter
OSV2-1-S Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm S Style Meter
OSV2-6-T Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 65mm T Style Meter
OSV2-1-T Hi-Lo Optical Sensor Switch for 150mm T Style Meter
2
TROUBLESHOOTING
PROBLEM CAUSE CHECK & ACTION
All indicators